KISU DONOR LIST
APRIL 2022 - APRIL 2024

Program/Series Name

A BRIEF HISTORY OF THE FUTURE
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE/PLUS
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE/PLUS
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE/PLUS
AMERICAN MASTERS/PLUS
AMERICAN MASTERS/PLUS
AMERICAN MASTERS/PLUS
AMERICAS HEARTLAND
AMERICAS HEARTLAND
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

CALL THE MIDWIFE A HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CHEF'S LIFE CHRISTMAS SPECIAL
CHRISTMAS AT THE BELMONT
CRAFT IN AMERICA

ELINOR WONDERS WHY
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE
GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE
GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE
GREAT PERFORMANCES
HARRIET TUBMAN

HERO ELEMENTARY

HIDING IN PLAIN SIGHT/PLUS

Donor Name

INL/BATTELLE

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
AARP OF IDAHO

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
AARP OF IDAHO

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Station
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

Beginning Date Ending Date

4/15/2024
3/19/2023
11/1/2023
11/29/2021
12/19/2022
12/24/2023
11/29/2021
12/19/2022
12/24/2023
7/1/2022
6/19/2023
8/21/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
11/27/2023
1/29/2024
2/19/2024
11/1/2023
5/24/2021
6/1/2022
12/25/2022
12/5/2022
12/9/2022
6/9/23/
10/25/2021
12/27/2022
10/23/2023
1/1/2024
3/18/2024
11/1/2023
4/20/2022
7/1/2022
6/19/2023
6/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/18/2022
6/6/2022

5/12/2024
4/13/2023
11/30/2023
12/5/2022
12/22/2023
12/22/2024
12/5/2022
12/22/2023
12/22/2024
6/30/2023
6/9/2024
9/15/2023
10/14/2023
11/18/2023
12/16/2023
2/17/2024
2/29/2024
11/30/2023
5/16/2022
5/31/2023
12/25/2022
12/5/2022
12/9/2022
6/9/2023
10/14/2022
2/21/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
4/11/2024
11/30/2023
12/28/2022
6/30/2023
8/11/2023
5/31/2023
10/1/2022
10/15/2023
6/28/2022



IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

KEN BURNS FRANKLIN/PLUS
KEN BURNS THE AMERICAN BUFFALO/PLUS
MARY BERRY'S ULTIMATE CHRISTMAS
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MIDSOMER MURDERS
MIDSOMER MURDERS
NATURE

NATURE

NATURE

NATURE

NOVA

O HOLY NIGHT: CHRISTMAS WITH THE TABERNACLE CHOIR
ODD SQUAD

ODD SQUAD
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS

ANNE VOILLEQUE AND LOUISE NELSON
JUDY AND STEVE MEYER

AARP OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

AARP OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

AARP OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

AARP OF IDAHO

WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
GREG CARR FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

2/7/2023
1/11/2023
4/17/2022
1/1/2023
9/24/2021
11/1/2022
12/8/2023
3/15/2022
10/16/2023
12/24/2022
4/20/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
12/31/2022
1/1/2024
4/11/2022
11/21/2022
11/18/2023
11/1/2023
10/18/2022
10/22/2023
1/1/2024
4/20/2022
3/18/2024
4/20/2022
9/1/2021
9/29/2022
10/1/2023
11/1/2023
12/13/2022
10/11/2021
10/18/2022
12/14/2021
12/17/2022
1/7/2024
10/14/2021
10/22/2022
10/24/2023
2/14/2022
2/13/2023
2/13/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
9/18/2022
9/3/2023
5/18/2024
4/30/2022
10/29/2023
12/24/2022
12/28/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/31/2023
12/29/2024
5/5/2022
8/6/2023
8/4/2024
11/30/2023
10/17/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
12/28/2022
4/11/2024
12/28/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2023
9/30/2024
11/30/2023
12/24/2022
10/6/2022
10/15/2023
12/13/2022
12/18/2023
12/31/2024
10/9/2022
10/23/2023
10/23/2024
2/10/2023
2/11/2024
3/1/2025



OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PEG + CAT

READY JET GO!

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SEASIDE HOTEL

SUN VALLEY WRITER'S CONFERENCE
US AND THE HOLOCAUST

US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
US AND THE HOLOCAUST/PLUS
WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION

AARP OF IDAHO

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FALLS SYMPHONY

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

JAMES AND BARBARA CIMINO FOUNDATION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

AJ & SUSIE BALUKOFF

GREG CARR FOUNDATION
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY
KATHERINE AIKEN AND JOE SCHWARTZ
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
ROYANNE AND ALAN MINSKOFF
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

3/14/2022
1/1/2023
2/1/2024
9/1/2022
4/15/2022
8/21/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
11/27/2023
1/29/2024
2/5/2024
3/14/2022
1/1/2023
2/1/2024
3/21/2022
4/11/2022
11/1/2023
7/5/2021
7/18/2022
7/18/2023
10/12/2021
10/11/2021
9/16/2021
11/1/2022
12/1/2023
10/14/2021
6/8/2023
11/4/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
10/11/2021
10/18/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
8/31/2023
12/31/2022
9/15/2023
10/14/2023
11/18/2023
12/16/2023
2/17/2024
2/12/2024
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
4/20/2022
5/5/2022
11/30/2023
7/15/2022
7/17/2023
7/14/2024
10/5/2022
10/21/2022
9/18/2022
9/3/2023
11/30/2024
9/22/2022
6/8/2023
1/4/2023
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/5/2022
10/15/2023



